INCOME TAX RULES COMMITTEE MEETING

Wednesday, June 8, 2016 1:30 pm Room 1CR5S
COMMITTEE COMPANY EMAIL PHONE | INITIALS
MEMBER
Cynthia Adrian STC cynthia.adrian@tax.idaho.gov 334-7670 Qﬂ/
Auston Holmes STC Ab”
David Young OAG david.young@tax.idaho.gov 334-7542
Greg Busmann STC greg.busmann@tax.idaho.gov 334-7613 Wm
Lisa Palmer STC lisa.palmer@tax.idaho.gov
Meg Inouye STC Meg.inouye @tax.idaho.gov 336-6626 MZ
Phil Skinner OAG Phil.skinner@tax.idaho.gov 334'-7587 ﬂ}-
Rod Shown STC fod, Shown @ ahoiqov  |334-5376| AL
Sharon Matthies STC sharon.matthies@tax.idaho.gov 294 73, @,
Tom Shaner STC tom.shaner@tax.idaho.gov 334-7518 W
GUEST NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE INITIALS
Rich Jackson STC Commissioner Rich.jackson@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500
Ken Roberts STC Commissioner Ken.roberts@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500
Tom Katsilometes STC Commissioner Tom.katsilometes@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7500
Elliott Werk STC Commissioner 334-7500 // :Z
John McGown Hawley / Troxell imcgown@hawleytroxell.com 344-6000 /
LeAnn Sannes Eide Bailly Isannes@eidebailly.com 383-4745
Matthew Grow mattgrow@growrasmussen.com
Mike Chakarun STC Michael.chakarun@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7537
Nathan Nielson OAG N
Randy Tilley STC Randy.tilley@tax.idaho.gov 334-7615 Ie’{
Rick Smith Hawley / Troxell rsmith@hawleytroxell.com 388-4932 ,é\g
Sherry Briscoe STC Sherry.briscoe @tax.idaho.gov 334-7544 %'\l}
Tawnya Nyman Nichol’s tawnya@nocholsaccounting.com i W
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